CHESTERFIELD BASEBALL CLUBS

PeeWee Commissioner
Wayne Holloman 804-314-4779
PeeWeeSouth@cbcbaseball.org

2021 PEE-WEE SCHEDULE

CENTRAL

Baseball Commissioner

Bruce Allison

804-332-4233

Commissioner@cbcbaseball.org

N H W N -

. Clover Hill
. Midlothian
. Gordon

. Spring Run
. Woolridge

EAST
Ross
Meads
Daul
Newsom
Assenmacher

757-778-0966
804-477-2832
360-463-0906
757-846-4611
773-771-1728

6. Woolridge

7. Spring Run
8. Clover Hill
9. Jacobs

WEST
Butler
Vilakis
Henry
Carter

215-868-0680
804-647-9939
804-855-7802
804-248-2215

Winning team must report their score on the CBC electronic scoreboard within 48 hours. Since this is an
instructional league, we ask that all wins be posted with a run differential of no more than five runs to avoid

No post season program in this league. No play-offs or All-Stars. The purpose of this league is for instruction and

Pee-Wee Teams

discouraging or embarrassing the other

Second team listed is the home team.

basic fundamentals.

"Like" us or "Follow" us

cbcbaseball.org
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PEE-WEE 2021

PEE-WEE GORDON GATES
2021 RW #4 ELEM ELEM #1
SATURDAY APRIL 24 9:00AM 6 vs 4
10:45AM 5vs7
12:30PM 2vs 8
2:15PM 9vs 3
4:00PM
SATURDAY MAY 1 9:00AM 6vs 3
10:45AM 5vs 9
12:30PM 7vs 4
2:15PM 1vs 2
4:00PM
SATURDAY MAY 8 9:00AM 8vs1
10:45AM 3vs4
12:30PM 5vs 6
2:15PM 7vs9
4:00PM
SATURDAY MAY 15 9:00AM 3vs5
10:45AM 4vs1
12:30PM 6 vs 8
2:15PM 2vs 9
4:00PM
SATURDAY MAY 22 9:00AM 2vs 4
10:45AM 1vs 5
12:30PM 9vs 8
2:15PM 6vs7
4:00PM
SATURDAY MAY 29 NO GAMES NO GAMES
SATURDAY JUNE 5 9:00AM 2vs 6
10:45AM 7vs1
12:30PM 4vs 9
2:15PM 8vs 3
4:00PM
SATURDAY JUNE 12 9:00AM 4vs 8
10:45AM 9vs 1
12:30PM 5vs 2
2:15PM 3vs7
4:00PM
SATURDAY JUNE 19 9:00AM 7vs 8
10:45AM 2vs 3
12:30PM 4vs 5
2:15PM 1vs 6
4:00PM
SATURDAY JUNE 26 9:00AM 8vs 5
10:45AM 7vs 2
12:30PM 1vs 3
2:15PM 6vs9
4:00PM
SATURDAY JULY 10 9:00AM
10:45AM
12:30PM
2:15PM
4:00PM
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