## CHESTERFIELD BASEBALL CLUBS 2021 PEE-WEE SCHEDULE

PeeWee Commissioner
Wayne Holloman 804-314-4779
PeeWeeSouth@cbcbaseball.org

Baseball Commissioner
Bruce Allison 804-332-4233
Commissioner@cbcbaseball.org

## CENTRAL

	EAST			WEST					
1. Clover Hill	Ross	757-778-0966	6. Woolridge	Butler	215-868-0680				
2. Midlothian	Meads	804-477-2832	7. Spring Run	Vilakis	804-647-9939				
3. Gordon	Daul	360-463-0906	8. Clover Hill	Henry	804-855-7802				
4. Spring Run	Newsom	757-846-4611	9. Jacobs	Carter	804-248-2215				
5. Woolridge	Assenmacher	773-771-1728							

Winning team must report their score on the CBC electronic scoreboard within 48 hours. Since this is an instructional league, we ask that all wins be posted with a run differential of no more than five runs to avoid discouraging or embarrassing the other

Second team listed is the home team.

No post season program in this league. No play-offs or All-Stars. The purpose of this league is for instruction and basic fundamentals.

"Like" us or "Follow" us





## **PEE-WEE 2021**

PEE-WEE			GORDON	GATES	
2021		RW #4	ELEM	ELEM #1	
SATURDAY APRIL 24	9:00AM	6 vs 4	ELEIVI	CLCIVI#I	
SATURDAT APRIL 24					
	10:45AM 12:30PM	5 vs 7 2 vs 8			
	2:15PM				
	4:00PM	9 vs 3			
CATUDDAY MAY 4		C 2			
SATURDAY MAY 1	9:00AM	6 vs 3			
	10:45AM	5 vs 9			
	12:30PM	7 vs 4			
	2:15PM	1 vs 2			
0.4.7.1.0.0.4.7.4.4.7.4.0	4:00PM				
SATURDAY MAY 8	9:00AM	8 vs 1			
	10:45AM	3 vs 4			
	12:30PM	5 vs 6			
	2:15PM	7 vs 9			
	4:00PM				
SATURDAY MAY 15	9:00AM	3 vs 5			
	10:45AM	4 vs 1			
	12:30PM	6 vs 8			
	2:15PM	2 vs 9			
	4:00PM				
SATURDAY MAY 22	9:00AM	2 vs 4			
	10:45AM	1 vs 5			
	12:30PM	9 vs 8			
	2:15PM	6 vs 7			
	4.000				
	4:00PM				
SATURDAY MAY 29	NO	GAMES		NO	GAMES
SATURDAY MAY 29 SATURDAY JUNE 5	9:00AM	2 vs 6		NO	GAMES
	NO 9:00AM 10:45AM	2 vs 6 7 vs 1		NO	GAMES
	9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM	2 vs 6 7 vs 1 4 vs 9		NO	GAMES
	9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM	2 vs 6 7 vs 1		NO	GAMES
SATURDAY JUNE 5	9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM	2 vs 6 7 vs 1 4 vs 9		NO	GAMES
	9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM 4:00PM 9:00AM	2 vs 6 7 vs 1 4 vs 9 8 vs 3		NO	GAMES
SATURDAY JUNE 5	9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM	2 vs 6 7 vs 1 4 vs 9 8 vs 3 4 vs 8 9 vs 1		NO	GAMES
SATURDAY JUNE 5	9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM	2 vs 6 7 vs 1 4 vs 9 8 vs 3		NO	GAMES
SATURDAY JUNE 5	9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM	2 vs 6 7 vs 1 4 vs 9 8 vs 3 4 vs 8 9 vs 1		NO	GAMES
SATURDAY JUNE 5  SATURDAY JUNE 12	9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM 4:00PM	2 vs 6 7 vs 1 4 vs 9 8 vs 3 4 vs 8 9 vs 1 5 vs 2		NO	GAMES
SATURDAY JUNE 5	9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM	2 vs 6 7 vs 1 4 vs 9 8 vs 3 4 vs 8 9 vs 1 5 vs 2		NO	GAMES
SATURDAY JUNE 5  SATURDAY JUNE 12	9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM	2 vs 6 7 vs 1 4 vs 9 8 vs 3 4 vs 8 9 vs 1 5 vs 2 3 vs 7		NO	GAMES
SATURDAY JUNE 5  SATURDAY JUNE 12	9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM 4:00PM	2 vs 6 7 vs 1 4 vs 9 8 vs 3 4 vs 8 9 vs 1 5 vs 2 3 vs 7		NO	GAMES
SATURDAY JUNE 5  SATURDAY JUNE 12	NO 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM	2 vs 6 7 vs 1 4 vs 9 8 vs 3 4 vs 8 9 vs 1 5 vs 2 3 vs 7 7 vs 8 2 vs 3		NO	GAMES
SATURDAY JUNE 5  SATURDAY JUNE 12	9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM 10:45AM	2 vs 6 7 vs 1 4 vs 9 8 vs 3 4 vs 8 9 vs 1 5 vs 2 3 vs 7 7 vs 8 2 vs 3 4 vs 5		NO	GAMES
SATURDAY JUNE 5  SATURDAY JUNE 12	NO 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM	2 vs 6 7 vs 1 4 vs 9 8 vs 3 4 vs 8 9 vs 1 5 vs 2 3 vs 7 7 vs 8 2 vs 3 4 vs 5		NO	GAMES
SATURDAY JUNE 12  SATURDAY JUNE 12  SATURDAY JUNE 19	9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM	2 vs 6 7 vs 1 4 vs 9 8 vs 3 4 vs 8 9 vs 1 5 vs 2 3 vs 7 7 vs 8 2 vs 3 4 vs 5 1 vs 6		NO	GAMES
SATURDAY JUNE 12  SATURDAY JUNE 12  SATURDAY JUNE 19	9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM	2 vs 6 7 vs 1 4 vs 9 8 vs 3 4 vs 8 9 vs 1 5 vs 2 3 vs 7 7 vs 8 2 vs 3 4 vs 5 1 vs 6		NO	GAMES
SATURDAY JUNE 12  SATURDAY JUNE 12  SATURDAY JUNE 19	NO 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM	2 vs 6 7 vs 1 4 vs 9 8 vs 3 4 vs 8 9 vs 1 5 vs 2 3 vs 7 7 vs 8 2 vs 3 4 vs 5 1 vs 6		NO	GAMES
SATURDAY JUNE 12  SATURDAY JUNE 12  SATURDAY JUNE 19	NO 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM	2 vs 6 7 vs 1 4 vs 9 8 vs 3 4 vs 8 9 vs 1 5 vs 2 3 vs 7 7 vs 8 2 vs 3 4 vs 5 1 vs 6 8 vs 5 7 vs 2 1 vs 3		NO	GAMES
SATURDAY JUNE 12  SATURDAY JUNE 12  SATURDAY JUNE 19	NO 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM	2 vs 6 7 vs 1 4 vs 9 8 vs 3 4 vs 8 9 vs 1 5 vs 2 3 vs 7 7 vs 8 2 vs 3 4 vs 5 1 vs 6 8 vs 5 7 vs 2 1 vs 3		NO	GAMES
SATURDAY JUNE 12  SATURDAY JUNE 19  SATURDAY JUNE 26	NO 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM	2 vs 6 7 vs 1 4 vs 9 8 vs 3 4 vs 8 9 vs 1 5 vs 2 3 vs 7 7 vs 8 2 vs 3 4 vs 5 1 vs 6 8 vs 5 7 vs 2 1 vs 3		NO	GAMES
SATURDAY JUNE 12  SATURDAY JUNE 19  SATURDAY JUNE 26	NO 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM	2 vs 6 7 vs 1 4 vs 9 8 vs 3 4 vs 8 9 vs 1 5 vs 2 3 vs 7 7 vs 8 2 vs 3 4 vs 5 1 vs 6 8 vs 5 7 vs 2 1 vs 3		NO	GAMES
SATURDAY JUNE 12  SATURDAY JUNE 19  SATURDAY JUNE 26	NO 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM 2:15PM 4:00PM 9:00AM 10:45AM 12:30PM	2 vs 6 7 vs 1 4 vs 9 8 vs 3 4 vs 8 9 vs 1 5 vs 2 3 vs 7 7 vs 8 2 vs 3 4 vs 5 1 vs 6 8 vs 5 7 vs 2 1 vs 3		NO	GAMES